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Cultural Studies  

 

1. CURRID, Elizabeth. THE WARHOL ECONOMY. How Fashion, 
Art and Music Drive New York City.  Princeton University Press, New 

Jersey. 2007.  8vo, 258pp. A very good paperback copy. One corner bumped.  

  $20 

2. FRANK, Robert H. LUXURY FEVER. Money and Happiness in an 
Era of Excess.  Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1999.  8vo, 326pp. A 

very good paperback copy.  $15 

3. GARELICK, Rhonda K. RISING STAR. Dandyism, Gender, and 
Performance in the Fin De Siecle. Princeton University Press, New Jersey.  

1998. 8vo, 231pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $10 

4. HESSE, Carla. THE OTHER ENLIGHTENMENT. How French 
Women Became Modern.  Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2003. 

Reprint.  8vo, 233pp. A very good paperback copy.  $20 

5. LEVINSON, Marc. THE BOX. How the Shipping Container Made 
the World Smaller and the World Economy Bigger.  Princeton University 

Press, New Jersey. 2006.  8vo, 376pp. A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

6. MAKI, Uskali. FACT AND FICTION IN ECONOMICS. Models, 
Realism and Social Construction. Cambridge University Press. 2002. 8vo, 

384pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $40 

7. MOORE, C.C. and MATTHEWS, H.F. THE PSYCHOLOGY OF 
CULTURAL EXPERIENCE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2001. 8vo, 247pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $40 

8. RAPPAPORT, Erika Diane. SHOPPING FOR PLEASURE. Women 
in the Making of London's West End. Princeton University Press. 2001. 

8vo, 322pp. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

9. ROCHE, Daniel. A HISTORY OF EVERYDAY THINGS. The 
Birth of Consumption in France, 1600-1800. Cambridge University Press. 

2000. 8vo, 309pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $45 

10. SCOTT, Joan Wallach. THE POLITICS OF THE VEIL.  Princeton 

University Press. 2007.  8vo, 209pp. A very good paperback copy.  $12 

11. STAMP, Shelley. MOVIE-STRUCK GIRLS. Women and Motion 
Picture Culture After the Nickelodeon. Princeton University Press, New 

Jersey, 2000. 8vo, 274pp.  A very good paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  

  $15 

 

 

 

History 

  

12. ALLISON, J.W.F. THE ENGLISH HISTORICAL 
CONSTITUTION. Continuity, Change and European Effects. Cambridge 

University Press. 2007. 8vo, 275pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $20 

13. ANTHONY, David W. THE HORSE, THE WHEEL AND 
LANGUAGE. How Bronze-Age Riders from the Eurasian Steppes 
Shaped the Modern World. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2007. 

8vo, 553pp.  A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

14. ARCHER, John E. SOCIAL UNREST AND POPULAR PROTEST 
IN ENGLAND, 1780-1840. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2000. 

8vo, 110pp.  A near fine paperback copy.    $15 

15. BACCHYLIDES: MAEHLER, H. BACCHYLIDES: A 
SELECTION. Cambridge University Press. 2004. 8vo, 279pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy.    $45 

16. BARTLETT, Robert. THE MAKING OF EUROPE. Conquest, 
Colonization and Cultural Change, 950-1350. Princeton University Press, 

New Jersey. 1994.  8vo, 432pp.  A very good paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $20 

17. BAUMGARTEN, Elisheva. MOTHERS AND CHILDREN. Jewish 
Family Life in Medieval Europe. Princeton University Press. 2004. 8vo, 

275pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

18. BERGIN, Joseph. CROWN, CHURCH AND EPISCOPATE 
UNDER LOUIS X1V. Yale  University Press. 2004. 8vo. 526pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $30 

19. BONNER, Michael. JIHAD IN ISLAMIC HISTORY. Doctrines 
and Practice. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2006. 8vo, 197pp.  A 

very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $12 

20. BOSSY, John. PEACE IN THE POST-REFORMATION. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1998. 8vo, 105pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy.    $15 

21. BROOK, T. and BLUE, G. CHINA AND HISTORICAL 
CAPITALISM. Genealogies of Sinological Knowledge. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 1999. 8vo, 291pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.    $30 

22. CLARKE, Joseph. COMMEMORATING THE DEAD IN 
REVOLUTIONARY FRANCE. Revolution and Remembrance, 1789-
1799. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 306pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $30 

23. CLAYDON, Tony. WILLIAM III AND THE GODLY 
REVOLUTION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2004. 8vo, 272pp.  

A near fine paperback copy.    $30 
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24. COOK Captain James: OBEYESEKERE, Gananath. THE 
APOTHEOSIS OF CAPTAIN COOK. European Mythmaking in the 
Pacific. Princeton University Press. 1997.  8vo, 313pp. Very good paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

25. FELDMAN, Noah. THE FALL AND RISE OF THE ISLAMIC 
STATE. Princeton University  Press, New Jersey. 2008.  8vo, 189pp. A very 

good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $12 

26. FREEMAN, Charles. EGYPT, GREECE AND ROME. Civilizations 
of the Ancient Mediterranean. Oxford University Press. 1996. 8vo, 638pp. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $30 

27. GARON, Sheldon. MOLDING JAPANESE MINDS. The State in 
Everyday Life. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1997. 8vo, 313pp. A 

near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

28. GUICCIARDINI, Francesco. THE HISTORY OF ITALY. Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey. 1984. Reprint. 8vo, 457pp.  A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark. Translated, Edited, with Notes and an 

Introduction by Sidney Alexander.  $20 

29. HAIDU, Peter. THE SUBJECT MEDIEVAL/MODERN. Text and 
Governance in the Middle Ages. Stanford University Press. Stanford, 2004. 

8vo, 446pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

30. HARBST, Jeffrey. STATES AND POWER IN AFRICA. 
Comparative Lessons in Authority and Control. Princeton University  

Press. 2000. 8vo, 280pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

31. HARRIES, Jill. LAW AND CRIME IN THE ROMAN WORLD. 
Cambridge University Press. 2007. 8vo, 148pp. A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $20 

32. HERODOTUS: STRASSLER, Robert. (Edited by) THE 
LANDMARK HERODOTUS. The Histories. Quercus, London. 2008. 

Large 8vo, 953pp plus maps.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   

Illustrated.  $30 

33. HUMPHREYS R. Stephen ISLAMIC HISTORY A Framework for 
Inquiry Princeton University Press, 1991 8vo,  401pp.  Near fine paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $18 

34. JAMAL, Amaney A. BARRIERS TO DEMOCRACY. The Other 
Side of Social Capital in Palestine and the Arab World.  Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey. 2007.  8vo, 173pp. A very good paperback 

copy.   $20 

35. JARDINE, Lisa. GOING DUTCH. New England Plundered 
Holland's Glory. Harper Perrenial, London. 2009. 8vo, 406pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy.    $15 

36. JULLIEN, Francois. THE PROPENSITY OF THINGS. Towards a 
History of Efficacy in China. Zone, New York. 1995. 8vo, 318pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Remainder mark. Illustrated.  $25 

37. KEDDIE, Nikki R. WOMEN IN THE MIDDLE EAST. Past and 
Present. Princeton University Press. 2007. 8vo, 389pp. A near fine paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

38. KINGSTON, Beverly. A HISTORY OF NEW SOUTH WALES. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 299pp.  A near fine cloth 

hardback copy.    $25 

39. KRACAUER, Sigfried. JACQUES OFFENBACH AND THE 
PARIS OF HIS TIME. Zone, New York. 2002. 8vo, 418pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Remainder mark. Illustrated.  $25 

40. LORAUX, Nicole. THE DIVIDED CITY. On Memory and 
Forgetting in Ancient Athens. Zone, New York. 2002. 8vo, 358pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Remainder mark. Illustrated.  $25 

41. McCAFFREY, John. THE RECONSTRUCTION OF THE 
CHURCH OF IRELAND. Bishop Bramhall and the Laudian Reforms, 
1633-1641. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 268pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $35 

42. MACCORMACK, Sabine. ON THE WINGS OF TIME. Rome, the 
Incas, Spain and Peru. Princeton University  Press, New Jersey. 2009. 

Reprint. 8vo, 320pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

43. MAMDANI, Mahmood. WHEN VICTIMS BECOME KILLERS. 
Colonialism, Nativism, and the Genocide in Rwanda. Princeton University 

Press, New Jersey. 2002. 8vo, 364pp.  A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

44. MATTHEE, Rudi. THE PURSUIT OF PLEASURE. Drugs and 
Stimulants in Iranian History, 1500-1900. Princeton University Press. 2005. 

8vo, 346pp.  A very good paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

45. MOMBAUER, A. and DEIST, W. (Edited by) THE KAISER. New 
Research on Wilhelm II's Role in Imperial Germany. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2003. 8vo, 299pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.    $40 

46. NORTON, Augustus Richard. HEZBOLLAH. A Short History. 
Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2007. 8vo, 199pp.  A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $10 

47. O'BRIEN, Harriet. QUEEN EMMA AND THE VIKINGS.  A 
History of Power, Love and Greed in 11th Century England. Bloomsbury, 

London. 2005.  8vo, 264pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    

  $20 

48. OGRADA, Cormac. BLACK '47 AND BEYOND. The Great Irish 
Famine in History, Economy and Memory. Princeton University Press, 

New Jersey. 2000. Reprint. 8vo, 302pp.  A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

49. OGRADA, Cormac. FAMINE. A Short History. Princeton University 

Press, New Jersey. 2009.  8vo, 327pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $20 

50. OLECHNOWICZ, Andrzej. THE MONARCHY AND THE 
BRITISH NATION, 1780 TO THE PRESENT. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 327pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $35 

51. PALMER R.R. TWELVE WHO RULED The Year of the Terror in 
the French Revolution Princeton University Press, 1989 Reprint. 8vo, 

415pp. Very good paperback copy.Remainder mark.  $15 

52. PARET, Peter. (Edited by). MAKERS OF MODERN STRATEGY. 
From Machiavelli to the Nuclear Age. Princeton University Press, New 

Jersey. 1986. Reprint. 8vo, 941pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $20 

53. PERRY, Mary Elizabeth. THE HANDLESS MAIDEN. Moriscos 
and the PoIitics of Religion in Early Modern Spain. Princeton University 

Press, New Jersey.  2005. 8vo, 202pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $15 

54. PIRENNE, Henri. MEDIEVAL CITIES. Their Origins and the 
Revival of Trade. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1974. Reprint. 

8vo,  253pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $10 

55. PROCTOR, Robert. THE NAZI WAR ON CANCER Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey, 1999. Reprint 8vo, 380pp. Near fine paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

56. PUTNAM, Robert. MAKING DEMOCRACY WORK. Civic 
Traditions in Modern Italy. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1994. 

Reprint. 8vo, 258pp, tables, graphs & maps. A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $10 
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57. ROGAN, Eugene L. and SHLAIM, Avi (Editors) THE WAR FOR 
PALESTINE. Rewriting the History of 1948. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge, 2007. Second Edition. 8vo, 285pp. Near fine hardback copy.  $25 

58. SCHWARTZ, Seth. IMPERIALISM AND JEWISH SOCIETY, 200 
BCE TO 640 CE. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2001.  8vo, 

320pp.  A good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

59. SCOTT, H.M. THE EMERGENCE OF THE EASTERN 
POWERS, 1756-1775. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2001. 8vo, 

285pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $40 

60. SMITH, Hannah. GEORGIAN MONARCHY. Politics and Culture, 
1714-1760. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 296pp.  A 

near fine cloth hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $30 

61. SMITH, Leonard V. et al. FRANCE AND THE GREAT WAR, 
1914-1918. Cambridge University Press. 2008. 8vo. 202pp. A near fine 

paperback copy.  New Approaches to European History Series.  $15 

62. WEIGHTMAN, Gavin. THE INDUSTRIAL 
REVOLUTIONARIES. The Making of the Modern World, 1776-1914. 
Grove Press, New York. 2007. 8vo, 422pp.  A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.   $25 

63. WEST, William N. THEATRES AND ENCYCLOPEDIAS IN 
EARLY MODERN EUROPE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2002. 8vo, 293pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $50 

64. WILLS, John E. MOUNTAIN OF FAME. Portraits in Chinese 
History. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1996. Reprint. 8vo, 403pp.  

A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

65. WOODS, Robert. THE POPULATION OF BRITAIN IN THE 
NINETEENTH CENTURY. Cambridge University Press. 1995. 8vo. 71pp. 

A near fine hardback copy.   $25 

66. XENOPHON: GRAY, Vivienne J. XENOPHON ON 
GOVERNMENT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 

231pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $50 

Philosophy  

 

67. APPIAH, K. Anthony and GUTMANN, Amy. COLOR 
CONSCIOUS.  The Political Morality of Race Princeton University Press. 

1996 8vo. 191pp. Very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $10 

68. APPIAH, Kwame Anthony.  THE ETHICS OF IDENTITY. 
Princeton University Press. 2007.  8vo, 358pp. A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.   $20 

69. APPLBAUM Arthur Isak ETHICS FOR ADVERSARIES The 
Morality of Roles in Public and Professional Life Princeton University 

Press, 1999 8vo, 273pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

70. ARISTOTLE : ACKRILL, J.L. (Edited by). A NEW ARISTOTLE 
READER. Princeton University Press, New Jersey, 1989. Reprint. 8vo, 

580pp.  A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

71. ARISTOTLE: Everson, S. (Edited by) THE POLITICS and THE 
CONSTITUTION OF ATHENS. Revised Student Edition Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005.  Reprint. 8vo, 279pp, A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark. Cambridge Texts in the History of Political 

Thought.  $15 

72. BRENNAN, Tad. THE STOIC LIFE. Emotions, Duties & Fate. 
Oxford University Press. 2005. 8vo, 338pp. A near fine paperback copy.   $25 

73. BUECHNER, Jeff. GODEL, PUTNAM, AND FUNCTIONALISM. 
A New Reading of 'Representation and Reality'. MIT Press, Cambridge. 

2008. 8vo, 344pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Remainder 

mark.   $25 

74. BURGESS, John P. PHILOSOPHICAL LOGIC. Princeton 

University Press. 2009.  8vo, 153pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.    $20 

75. CARRIER, Richard. SENSE & GOODNESS WITHOUT GOD. A 
Defense of Metaphysical Naturalism. AuthorHouse, Indiana. 2005 8vo. 

424pp. A very good paperback copy.  $18 

76. CLARK, Mary E. IN SEARCH OF HUMAN NATURE. Routledge, 

London. 2005. Reprint. 8vo, 556pp. A very good paperback copy.   $25 

77. COHEN, Mitchell. & FERMON, Nicole. (Edited by). PRINCETON 
READINGS IN POLITICAL THOUGHT. Essential Texts since Plato. 
Princeton University Press. 1996.  8vo, 740pp. A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $25 

78. COHEN, Tom. ANTI-MIMESIS FROM PLATO TO 
HITCHCOCK. Cambridge University Press. 1994. 8vo, 266pp. A near fine 

hardback copy.   $25 

79. DERRIDA, Jacques and MALABOU, Catherine.  COUNTERPATH. 
Travelling with Jacques Derrida. Stanford University Press, Stanford. 2004. 

8vo, 330pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

80. DERRIDA, Jacques: KAMUF, Peggy.  WITHOUT ALIBI. Stanford 

University Press. Stanford, 2002. 8vo, 304pp. A near fine paperback copy.  

  $20 

81. DESCARTES: ROZEMOND, Marleen. DESCARTES'S DUALISM. 
Harvard University Press. 1998. 8vo, 279pp. A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

82. DUMMETT, Michael. THOUGHT AND REALITY Oxford 

University Press, Oxford. 2006.  8vo, 111pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.    $20 

83. EDMUNDSON, William A. THREE ANARCHICAL FALLACIES. 
An Essay on Political Authority. Cambridge University Press. 1998. 8vo. 

192pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Cambridge Studies in 

Philosophy and Law.  $35 

84. FRANKFURT, Harry. THE REASONS OF LOVE. Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey.  2004 8vo, 100pp. A near fine paperback copy.  

Remainder mark.  $10 

85. GALLAGHER, Shaun. HOW THE BODY SHAPES THE MIND. 
Oxford University Press. 2006. 8vo, 284pp. A very good paperback copy.   

  $25 

86. GRAYLING, A.C. THE HEART OF THINGS. Applying 
Philosophy to the 21st Century. Weidenfeld and Nicolson, London.  2005. 

8vo, 275pp.   A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $20 
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87. HABERMAS, Jurgen: DEWS, Peter. THE LIBERATING POWER 
OF SYMBOLS. Philosophical Essays. MIT Press, Cambridge. 2001. 8vo, 

130pp.  A near fine paperback copy.    $20 

88. HUME: SNARE, Francis. MORALS, MOTIVATION AND 
CONVENTION. Hume's Influential Doctrines. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 1991. 8vo, 322pp.  A very  good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.    $50 

89. IGNATIEFF, Michael. THE LESSER EVIL. Political Ethics in an 
Age of Terror. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2004. 8vo, 212pp. A 

very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

90. IVISON, Duncan. POSTCOLONIAL LIBERALISM. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2002. 8vo, 214pp.  A very good paperback 

copy.  Remainder mark.  $15 

91. JAMES, C.L.R.: RENTON, Dave. C.L.R. JAMES: CRICKET'S 
PHILOSOPHER KING. Haus Books, London. 2007 8vo, 202pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $25 

92. KANT, Immanuel. GREGOR, M. (Edited by) GROUNDWORK OF 
THE METAPHYSICS OF MORALS. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 76pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

Introduction by Korsgaard. Cambridge Texts in the History of Philosophy.  

  $18 

93. KEKES, John FACING EVIL. Princeton University  Press, New 

Jersey. 1990. 8vo, 250pp. A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

94. KIERKEGAARD: LOWRIE, Walter. A SHORT LIFE OF 
KIERKEGAARD. Princeton University Press. 1974. 8vo. 271pp. A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.   $15 

95. KIERKEGAARD, Soren.  CONCLUDING UNSCIENTIFIC 
POSTSCRIPT TO PHILOSOPHICAL FRAGMENTS Volume 1: Text. 
Princeton University Press.  1992. 8vo, 630pp. Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $20 

96. KIERKEGAARD, Soren. EITHER/OR Part 1. Princeton University 

Press.  1987. 8vo, 702pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

97. KIERKEGAARD, Soren. PHILOSOPHICAL FRAGMENTS / 
JOHANNES CLIMACUS. Princeton University Press.  1987. Second 

printing. 2 books in 1 volume. 8vo,  371pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $18 

98. KIERKEGAARD, Soren. THE SEDUCER'S DIARY. With a 
Forward by John Updike. Princeton University Press. 1997. 8vo, 214pp. A 

very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $12 

99. KIERKEGAARD, Soren. THE SICKNESS UNTO DEATH. A 
Christian Psychological Exposition for Upbuilding and Awakening. 
Princeton University Press. 1983. 8vo, 201pp. Near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $18 

100. KIERKEGAARD, Soren : HONG, Howard & Edna. (Edited by). 

CHRISTIAN DISCOURSES / THE CRISIS AND A CRISIS IN THE 
LIFE OF AN ACTRESS. Princeton University Press. 2009. Reprint. 8vo, 

489pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

101. KIERKEGAARD, Soren : HONG, Howard & Edna. (Edited by). 

FEAR AND TREMBLING - REPETITION. Kierkegaard's Writings, VI. 
Princeton University Press. 1983. Reprint. 8vo, 420pp.  A near fine paperback 

copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

102. KIERKEGAARD, Soren: HONG, Howard & Edna (Editors). FOR 
SELF-EXAMINATION. JUDGE FOR YOURSELF. Princeton University 

Press. 1991. Reprint. 8vo, 296pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $20 

103. KIERKEGAARD, Soren: HONG, Howard & Edna (Editors). 

STAGES ON LIFE'S WAY. Princeton University Press. 1991. Reprint. 8vo, 

780pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

104. KIERKEGAARD, Soren: HONG, Howard & Edna (Editors). WORKS 
OF LOVE. Princeton University Press. 1998. Reprint. 8vo, 561pp. A near 

fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

105. MANEKIN, Charles.  (Edited by) MEDIEVAL JEWISH 
PHILOSOPHICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 256pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Cambridge 

Texts in the History of Philosophy.  $20 

106. MANICAS, Peter T. A REALIST PHILOSOPHY OF SOCIAL 
SCIENCE. Explanation and Understanding. Cambridge University Press. 

2007. 8vo, 225pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $40 

107. MARSILIUS OF PADUA:  BRETT, Annabel. (Edited by) THE 
DEFENDER OF THE PEACE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.   

2005. 8vo, 569pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Cambridge 

Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $25 

108. MELSER, Derek. THE ACT OF THINKING. MIT Press, 

Cambridge. 2004. 8vo, 287pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

Remainder mark.  $30 

109. MILL, John Stuart. COLLINI, S. (Ed. by) ON LIBERTY AND 
OTHER WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  Reprint. 

8vo, 290pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  Cambridge texts in 

the history of political thought.  $15 

110. MORE, Thomas : LOGAN, George. & ADAMS, Roberts. (Edited by). 

UTOPIA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2002. Revised Edition. 

8vo, 134pp.  Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Cambridge Texts in 

the History of Political Thought.  $15 

111. MORGAN, Vance G. WEAVING THE WORLD. Simone Weil on 
Science, Mathematics and Love. Notre Dame Press, Indiana. 2005.  8vo, 

234pp. A very good paperback copy.   $20 

112. NEIMAN, Susan. MORAL CLARITY. A Guide for Grown-Up 
Idealists. Princeton University Press. 2009.  8vo, 470pp. A near fine 

paperback copy.   $20 

113. NIETZSCHE: KAUFMANN, Walter. NIETZSCHE. Philosopher, 
Psychologist, Antichrist. Princeton University Press, 1974. Fourth edition. 

8vo, 532pp. Very good paperback copy.   $20 

114. NUSSBAUM, Martha C. HIDING FROM HUMANITY.  Disgust, 
Shame, and the Law. Princeton University Press. 2004.  8vo, 413pp.  A very 

good paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

115. O'KEEFE, Tim. EPICURUS ON FREEDOM. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2005. 8vo, 175pp.  A near fine cloth hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.    $40 

116. PLATO. THE REPUBLIC. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2000.  Reprint. 8vo, 388pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. 

Cambridge texts in the history of political thought.  $15 

117. RADHAKRISHNAN, Sarvepalli & MOORE, Charles (Edited by). A 
SOURCEBOOK IN INDIAN PHILOSOPHY. Princeton University Press, 

New Jersey. 1989 Reprint. 8vo, 684pp.  A very good paperback copy.   $20 

118. RAWLS, Anne Warfield. EPISTEMOLOGY AND PRACTICE. 
Durkheim's 'The Elementary Forms of Religious Life.' Cambridge 

University Press. 2004. 8vo, 355pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.    $60 

119. SEARLE: SMITH, Barry. (Edited by) JOHN SEARLE. 
Contemporary Philosophy in Focus. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2003. 8vo, 292pp.  A near fine hardback copy.    $30 
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120. SEARLE: TSOHATZIDIS, Savas. (Edited by) JOHN SEARLE'S 
PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE. Force, Meaning and Mind. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 297pp.  A near fine hardback copy.   

  $25 

121. WILHELM, Richard (Translated). THE I CHING Or Book of 
Changes. Princeton University Press. 1997. (Reprint). 8vo, 740pp. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $20 

122. WOLIN, Richard. THE SEDUCTION OF UNREASON.  The 
Intellectual Romance with Fascism from Nietzsche to Postmodernism.  
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Press. 2009. 8vo, 230pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

Remainder mark.  $20 
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140. JUNG: MAIN, Roderick. JUNG ON SYNCHRONICITY AND THE 
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184. LEVINE, A. et al. THE HISTORICAL JESUS IN CONTEXT. 
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187. LOPEZ, Donald S. ASIAN RELIGIONS. In Practice. Princeton 

University Press, New Jersey. 1999. 8vo, 175pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 
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ELECTROMAGNETIC RADIATION. Solutions Manual. Cambridge 

University Press.  1997. 8vo, unpaginated.  A near fine paperback copy.    $80 
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